Primo Tuscan Grille Menu

https://menulist.menu
116 Middleton Dr Charlotte, NC 28207, United States
(+1)7043343346 - http:/Iprimoprimecharlotte.com/

The place from Charlotte offers 105 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $17.9. What User
likes about Primo Tuscan Girille:

Excellent date night dinner spot before a show at Ovens Auditorium! Worked with us to provide an excellent
dining experience while ensuring we had plenty of time to make the show after traffic made us late to our
reservation! Will be returning foranother fantastic dinner! read more. What User doesn't like about Primo Tuscan
Grille:

We had never been here before and had high hopes. The interior was very nice and or server was pleasant.
However, my seafood pasta was bland and, of the seafood, all but the mussels were overcooked. Portions were
adequate. My wife and | agreed that wedo not think we'll go back. read more. If you're looking for more variety
than just eating and drinking, you'll find it in this sports bar. Enjoy small snacks and menus and watch live
football, tennis or Formula 1 games, You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic
and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, you can expect typical Italian cuisine with tasty classics like pizza and
pasta, and you can look forward to the delicious classic seafood cuisine.
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Non alcoholic drinkis
ICED TEA

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Sauces

MEAT SAUCE

Beef dishes

BEEF CARPACCIO $14.0

Starters

GRILLED ROMAINE $11.0

Spirits

MARTINI

Soups & Salads

PRIMO CHOPPED SALAD

Snacks & side dishes
FRITTO MISTO $15.0
Main Course

SEA BASS

Beer

BUD LIGHT

Chops

VEAL CHOP

Beers

MICHELOB ULTRA

Beverages

SWEET TEA

Hot drinkis

TEA

Tose

ROSE 'CHAMPS DE PROVENCE'*

PROVENCE, FR 2020

&tra Toppings

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA

Bottles and Cans

SEASONAL IPA

Veal

VEAL FRANCESE

Beer fist

BECKS NON-ALCOHOLIC

Al Day Happy Hour

WINE SPECIAL

$4.5

$46.0

$4.5

$12.0

$14.0

$5.0

$29.0

$5.0
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House Favourites

SPICED ORANGE OLD FASHIONED $14.0

Simply Grilled

SCOTTISH SALMON $31.0
Steakhouse Specialty Ttems
PAN-SEARED CHICKEN BREAST $29.0
Drinks

DRINKS

flsadors Steaks

RIBEYE

VEAL PORCINI $29.0
Small Plates To Share, or Not
CRISPY CRAB CAKES $16.0
Beer (Draught)

MILLER LIGHT $4.5
Vintage Inspired

CUCUMBER COLLINS $12.0
Jimmy's Specialties

CAPELLINI CAPRESE $25.0
fimerican Tiobe

DOVER SOLE $46.0

6-Pack of Beer

BUD $4.5
Tratioria Hlouse Specials

VEAL CHOP MILANESE $46.0

Uncategorized
BEEF TENDERLOIN
PAPPARDELLE

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY
LOBSTER BISQUE

Entrees

5-SPICED DUCK BREAST $31.0

$29.0

FRESH CATCH OF THE DAY

(]
Sparfiling Wines
PROSECCO 'BENACCETTO'
VENETO, IT, NIV

CREMANT 'CHATEAU
VILLELOUGE ' LANGUEDOC, FR $12.0
2015

Restaurant Calegory

$12.0

ITALIAN

DESSERT

fippetizers

SHRIMP ST. THOMAS $14.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $12.0
SPINACH RICOTTA GNOCCHI $13.0
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Trom the grill
FILET ALLA BEARNAISE

ROSEMARY RIB EYE
BISTECCA ALLA PEPATA

Primo Cocktails

STRAWBERRY BASIL MANHATTAN

AUTUMN ORANGE SODA
LAVENDER 75

Side dishes
GRILLED ASPARAGUS
CREAMED SPINACH
SEARED MUSHROOMS

HOMEMADE ROSEMARY GARLIC
PARMESAN FRIES

HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES

Salads

SPINACH CAMPAGNOLA
TRADITIONAL CAESAR

PRIMO PRIME CHOPPED SALAD
TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

RUCOLA SALAD

Dishes are prepared with

ARUGULA
SEAFOOD
CUCUMBER
MEAT
DUCK

WE HAVE

$38.0
$44.0
$46.0

$14.0
$12.0
$13.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$14.0

$10.0

White

PINOT GRIGIO 'ALICIA ' ASTORIA
VENETO, IT 2016

PINOT GRIGIO 'MASO CANALI"
TRE VENEZIE, ITALY 2016

RIESLING 'J.LOHR ' MONTEREY, CA

2019

SAUVIGNON BLANC
'WHITEHAVEN ' MARLBOROUGH,
NZ 2016

CHARDONNAY 'LAGUNA'"
RUSSIAN RIVER, CA 2014

CHARDONNAY 'KALI HART
TALBOTT, MONTEREY, CA 2014

CHARDONNAY 'STEPHEN ROSS '
EDNA VALLEY, CA 2018

These types of dishes are
being served

RACK OF LAMB

SALAD

LOBSTER

BREAD

SOUP

FILET

TOSTADAS

Pasta

LINGUINE ALLA
VONGOLE

Y TAGLIATELLE
BOLOGNESE

GNOCCHI ALLA CODA
RIGATONI ALLA SALSICCIA
LINGUINE AL NERO CIOPPINO
SPAGHETTI AIOLI

$10.0

$12.0

$9.0

$10.0

$12.0

$14.0

$14.0

$42.0

$25.0

$25.0

$26.0
$25.0
$36.0
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RIGATONI BOLOGNESE RED BLEND 'SEVEN FALLS " $10.0
WASH. STATE 2015 :

PENNE ALLA SALSICCIA
MALBEC 'OAK CASK ' CONQUISTA,

CHICKEN ALFREDO MENDOZA, AR 2019 $9.0

BOLOGNESE SANGIOVESE/MERLOT 'l 'M ' $10.0
PUGLIA, IT 2019 :

Red Wines RED BLEND 'PEROLLA ' TUSCANY, ¢, o
IT 2018 :

CHIANTI 'LUCCIO * CHIANTI DOCG, ;0 o JINEANDEL ‘ARTEZIN -

ITALY 2016 : $11.0
MENDOCINO, CA 2018

MONTEPULCIANO 'D 'ABRUZZO " ;. o ' ,

ABRUZZO, IT 2017 : CABERNET 'CENTURY OAKS $11.0
CENTRAL COAST, CA 2016

PINOT NOIR 'EVOLUTION $10.0 ' .

WILLAMETE, OR 2019 : CABERNET 'OPOLO ' PASO $13.0

ROBLES, CA 2018
PINTO NOIR 'LYRUC ' ETUDE,

SANTA BARBERA, CA 2019 $13.0
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Primo Tuscan Grille

116 Middleton Dr Charlotte, NC Opening Hours:

28207, United States Monday 17:00-21:00
Sunday 17:00-21:00
Tuesday 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-22:00
Saturday 17:00-22:00
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