





https://menulist.menu 116 Middleton Dr Charlotte, NC 28207, United States (+1)7043343346 - http://primoprimecharlotte.com/









The place from Charlotte offers **105** different *dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average \$17.9. What <u>User</u> likes about Primo Tuscan Grille:

Excellent date night dinner spot before a show at Ovens Auditorium! Worked with us to provide an excellent dining experience while ensuring we had plenty of time to make the show after traffic made us late to our reservation! Will be returning foranother fantastic dinner! read more. What User doesn't like about Primo Tuscan Grille:

We had never been here before and had high hopes. The interior was very nice and or server was pleasant. However, my seafood pasta was bland and, of the seafood, all but the mussels were overcooked. Portions were adequate. My wife and I agreed that wedo not think we'll go back. read more. If you're looking for more variety than just eating and drinking, you'll find it in this sports bar. Enjoy small snacks and menus and watch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, you can expect typical Italian cuisine with tasty classics like pizza and you can look forward to the delicious classic seafood cuisine.

SEA BASS



Non alcoholic drinks		Beer	
ICED TEA		BUD LIGHT	\$4.5
Süße Desserts		Chops	
TIRAMISU		VEAL CHOP	\$46.0
Gnocchi		Beers	
GNOCCHI		MICHELOB ULTRA	\$4.5
Starters & Salads		Beverages	
SHRIMP		SWEET TEA	
Sauces		Hot drinks	
MEAT SAUCE		TEA	
Beef dishes		Rose	
BEEF CARPACCIO	\$14.0	ROSE 'CHAMPS DE PROVENCE ' PROVENCE, FR 2020	\$12.0
Starters		Extra Toppings	
GRILLED ROMAINE	\$11.0	BUFFALO MOZZARELLA	\$14.0
Spirits MARTINI		Bottles and Cans	4- 0
Coups & Calads		SEASONAL IPA	\$5.0
Soups & Salads PRIMO CHOPPED SALAD		Veal	
Traine Grief i Eb GALAB		VEAL FRANCESE	\$29.0
Snacks & side dishes		Beer List	
FRITTO MISTO	\$15.0	BECKS NON-ALCOHOLIC	\$5.0
Main Course		All Dau Hannu Hour	

All Day Happy Hour

WINE SPECIAL

DOVER SOLE

Car	
	Ser.

House Favourites SPICED ORANGE OLD FASHIONEI	o \$14.0	6-Pack of Beer	\$4.5
SHOLD GRANGE GED LASHIGNER	σ φ14.0	BOD	Ψ-1.5
Simply Grilled		Trattoria House Specials	
SCOTTISH SALMON	\$31.0	VEAL CHOP MILANESE	\$46.0
Steakhouse Specialty Items		Uncategorized	
PAN-SEARED CHICKEN BREAST	\$29.0	BEEF TENDERLOIN PAPPARDELLE	\$29.0
Drinks		0	
DRINKS		Soups	
		SOUP OF THE DAY	
Asador's Steaks		LOBSTER BISQUE	
RIBEYE		Entrees	
Dopo		5-SPICED DUCK BREAST	\$31.0
VEAL PORCINI	\$29.0	FRESH CATCH OF THE DAY	
Small Plates To Share, o	r Not	Sparkling Wines	
CRISPY CRAB CAKES	\$16.0	PROSECCO 'BENACCETTO ' VENETO, IT, N/V	\$12.0
Beer (Draught)		CREMANT 'CHATEAU VILLELOUGE ' LANGUEDOC, FR	\$12.0
MILLER LIGHT	\$4.5	2015	
Vintago Inspirod		Restaurant Category	
Vintage Inspired		ITALIAN	
CUCUMBER COLLINS	\$12.0	DESSERT	
Jimmy's Specialties		Appetizers	
CAPELLINI CAPRESE	\$25.0	SHRIMP ST. THOMAS	\$14.0
American Vete		EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$12.0
American Kobe		SPINACH RICOTTA GNOCCHI	\$13.0
DOVED COLE	#40 0		

\$46.0



FILET ALLA BÉARNAISE FILET ALLA BÉARNAISE ROSEMARY RIB EYE BISTECCA ALLA PEPATA S46.0 PINOT GRIGIO 'ALICIA ' ASTORIA VENETO, IT 2016 S12.0 Primo Cocktails STRAWBERRY BASIL MANHATTAN S14.0 AUTUMN ORANGE SODA LAVENDER 75 S13.0 Side dishes GRILLED ASPARAGUS CREAMED SPINACH SEARED MUSHROOMS HOMEMADE ROSEMARY GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES S18.0 PINOT GRIGIO 'MASO CANALI ' TRE VENEZIE, ITALY 2016 S12.0 RIESLING 'J.LOHR ' MONTEREY, CA \$9.0 SAUVIGNON BLANC 'WHITEHAVEN ' MARLBOROUGH, \$10.0 NZ 2016 CHARDONNAY 'LAGUNA ' RUSSIAN RIVER, CA 2014 S12.0 CHARDONNAY 'KALI HART' TALBOTT, MONTEREY, CA 2014 S14.0 These types of dishes are being served HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES				
ROSEMARY RIB EYE BISTECCA ALLA PEPATA \$46.0 PINOT GRIGIO 'MASO CANALI ' TRE VENEZIE, ITALY 2016 \$12.0 Primo Cocktails STRAWBERRY BASIL MANHATTAN \$14.0 AUTUMN ORANGE SODA LAVENDER 75 \$13.0 SIde dishes CHARDONNAY 'LAGUNA ' RUSSIAN RIVER, CA 2014 SILED ASPARAGUS CREAMED SPINACH SEARED MUSHROOMS HOMEMADE ROSEMARY GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES WENETO, IT 2016 \$10.0 PINOT GRIGIO 'MASO CANALI ' TRE VENEZIE, ITALY 2016 \$12.0 SAUVIGNON BLANC 'WHITEHAVEN ' MARLBOROUGH, NZ 2016 CHARDONNAY 'LAGUNA ' RUSSIAN RIVER, CA 2014 \$12.0 CHARDONNAY 'KALI HART ' TALBOTT, MONTEREY, CA 2014 STAUBOTT, MONTEREY, CA 2014 \$14.0 These types of dishes are being served HOMEMADE TRUEFLE OIL FRIES	From the grill		White	
ROSEMARY RIB EYE BISTECCA ALLA PEPATA \$46.0 PINOT GRIGIO 'MASO CANALI ' TRE VENEZIE, ITALY 2016 \$12.0 Primo Cocktails STRAWBERRY BASIL MANHATTAN \$14.0 AUTUMN ORANGE SODA LAVENDER 75 \$13.0 SAUVIGNON BLANC 'WHITEHAVEN ' MARLBOROUGH, NZ 2016 CHARDONNAY 'LAGUNA' RUSSIAN RIVER, CA 2014 \$12.0 Side dishes CHARDONNAY 'KALI HART' TALBOTT, MONTEREY, CA 2014 \$14.0 GRILLED ASPARAGUS CREAMED SPINACH SEARED MUSHROOMS HOMEMADE ROSEMARY GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES HOMEMADE TRUEFLE OIL ERIES	FILET ALLA BÉARNAISE	\$38.0		\$10.0
Primo Cocktails STRAWBERRY BASIL MANHATTAN \$14.0 AUTUMN ORANGE SODA \$12.0 LAVENDER 75 Side dishes GRILLED ASPARAGUS CREAMED SPINACH SEARED MUSHROOMS HOMEMADE ROSEMARY GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES BISTECCA ALLA PEPATA \$46.0 TRE VENEZIE, ITALY 2016 \$12.0 RIESLING 'J.LOHR ' MONTEREY, CA \$9.0 SAUVIGNON BLANC 'WHITEHAVEN ' MARLBOROUGH, NZ 2016 CHARDONNAY 'LAGUNA ' RUSSIAN RIVER, CA 2014 \$12.0 CHARDONNAY 'KALI HART' TALBOTT, MONTEREY, CA 2014 STAUBONNAY 'STEPHEN ROSS' EDNA VALLEY, CA 2018 These types of dishes are being served HOMEMADE TRUEFLE OIL FRIES	ROSEMARY RIB EYE	\$44.0	•	
Primo Cocktails STRAWBERRY BASIL MANHATTAN \$14.0 AUTUMN ORANGE SODA \$12.0 LAVENDER 75 \$13.0 Side dishes GRILLED ASPARAGUS CREAMED SPINACH SEARED MUSHROOMS HOMEMADE ROSEMARY GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES Primo Cocktails SAUVIGNON BLANC 'WHITEHAVEN ' MARLBOROUGH, WHITEHAVEN ' MARLBOROUGH, RUSSIAN RIVER, CA 2014 SIde dishes CHARDONNAY 'KALI HART ' TALBOTT, MONTEREY, CA 2014 CHARDONNAY 'STEPHEN ROSS ' EDNA VALLEY, CA 2018 These types of dishes are being served HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES	BISTECCA ALLA PEPATA	\$46.0		\$12.0
AUTUMN ORANGE SODA \$12.0 WHITEHAVEN 'MARLBOROUGH, NZ 2016 LAVENDER 75 \$13.0 CHARDONNAY 'LAGUNA' RUSSIAN RIVER, CA 2014 Side dishes CHARDONNAY 'KALI HART' TALBOTT, MONTEREY, CA 2014 CHARDONNAY 'STEPHEN ROSS' STANDAY VALLEY, CA 2018 CHARDONNAY 'STEPHEN ROSS' STANDAY VALLEY, CA 2018 These types of dishes are being served HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES	Primo Cocktails			\$9.0
AUTUMN ORANGE SODA \$12.0 NZ 2016 LAVENDER 75 \$13.0 CHARDONNAY 'LAGUNA 'RUSSIAN RIVER, CA 2014 \$12.0 Side dishes CHARDONNAY 'KALI HART 'TALBOTT, MONTEREY, CA 2014 CHARDONNAY 'STEPHEN ROSS' EDNA VALLEY, CA 2018 CHARDONNAY 'STEPHEN ROSS' EDNA VALLEY, CA 2018 These types of dishes are being served HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES	STRAWBERRY BASIL MANHATTAN	\$14.0		
Side dishes CHARDONNAY 'KALI HART' TALBOTT, MONTEREY, CA 2014 STATEMENT OF THE STATEMENT	AUTUMN ORANGE SODA	\$12.0	•	\$10.0
GRILLED ASPARAGUS CREAMED SPINACH SEARED MUSHROOMS HOMEMADE ROSEMARY GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES TALBOTT, MONTEREY, CA 2014 CHARDONNAY 'STEPHEN ROSS ' EDNA VALLEY, CA 2018 **14.0 These types of dishes are being served Being served	LAVENDER 75	\$13.0		\$12.0
CREAMED SPINACH SEARED MUSHROOMS HOMEMADE ROSEMARY GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES CHARDONNAY STEPHEN ROSS \$14.0 These types of dishes are being served	Side dishes			\$14.0
SEARED MUSHROOMS HOMEMADE ROSEMARY GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES EDNA VALLEY, CA 2018 These types of dishes are being served	GRILLED ASPARAGUS		CHARDONNAY 'STEPHEN ROSS '	¢140
HOMEMADE ROSEMARY GARLIC PARMESAN FRIES HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES These types of dishes are being served	CREAMED SPINACH		EDNA VALLEY, CA 2018	
PARMESAN FRIES being served HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES	SEARED MUSHROOMS			
HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES			'Inese types of dishes are	
HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES			being served	
S42.0	HOMEMADE TRUFFLE OIL FRIES		RACK OF LAMB	\$42.0

Salads

SPINACH CAMPAGNOLA	\$11.0
TRADITIONAL CAESAR	\$11.0
PRIMO PRIME CHOPPED SALAD	\$11.0
TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD	
HOUSE SALAD	\$14.0
RUCOLA SALAD	

Dishes are prepared with

CUCUMBER



ARUGULA \$10.0 SEAFOOD

MEAT
DUCK
WE HAVE

SALAD
LOBSTER
BREAD
SOUP
FILET
TOSTADAS

Pasta

	LINGUINE ALLA VONGOLE	\$25.0
	TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE	\$25.0
GNOCCHI	ALLA CODA	\$26.0
RIGATONI	ALLA SALSICCIA	\$25.0
LINGUINE AL NERO CIOPPINO		\$36.0
SPAGHETT	T AIOLI	

10	

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE PENNE ALLA SALSICCIA		RED BLEND 'SEVEN FALLS ' WASH. STATE 2015	\$10.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO		MALBEC 'OAK CASK ' CONQUISTA, MENDOZA, AR 2019	\$9.0
BOLOGNESE		SANGIOVESE/MERLOT 'I 'M ' PUGLIA, IT 2019	\$10.0
Red Wines		RED BLEND 'PEROLLA' TUSCANY, IT 2018	\$11.0
CHIANTI 'LUCCIO ' CHIANTI DOCG, ITALY 2016	\$10.0	ZINFANDEL 'ARTEZIN ' MENDOCINO, CA 2018	\$11.0
MONTEPULCIANO 'D 'ABRUZZO ' ABRUZZO, IT 2017	\$11.0	CABERNET 'CENTURY OAKS ' CENTRAL COAST, CA 2016	\$11.0
PINOT NOIR 'EVOLUTION ' WILLAMETE, OR 2019	\$10.0	CABERNET 'OPOLO ' PASO ROBLES, CA 2018	\$13.0
PINTO NOIR 'LYRUC ' ETUDE, SANTA BARBERA, CA 2019	\$13.0	NODELO, ON 2010	



Primo Tuscan Grille

116 Middleton Dr Charlotte, NC 28207, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 17:00-21:00 Sunday 17:00-21:00 Tuesday 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 17:00-22:00 Thursday 17:00-22:00 Friday 17:00-22:00 Saturday 17:00-22:00

